

## Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 85522249

Data publicarii 31.07.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 5.254,22 RON - 5.254,22 RON

Descriere: 1 Fir motocoasa buc 3 6.00 18.00 3.42 2 Vopsea buc 4 11.76 47.06 8.94 3 Vasilina buc 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 4 Tabla buc 1 36.97 36.97 7.03 5 Negrese buc 100 0.07 6.72 1.28 6 Ciment 40kg buc 10 26.47 264.71 50.29 7 Lant buc 10.2 15.13 154.29 29.31 8 Patent buc 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 9 Pila buc 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 10 Palnie buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 11 Niplu bronz buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 12 Piulita cu saiba si surub buc 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 13 Silicon buc 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 14 Pensula buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 15 Manusi buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 16 Manusa motocoasa buc 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 17 Panza flex buc 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 18 Melc buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 19 Set piulite motocoasa buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 20 Grund buc 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 21 Teava henco buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 22 Robinet trecere buc 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 23 Robinet trecere buc 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 24 Conector henco buc 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 25 Panza flex buc 9 12.61 113.45 21.55 26 Cap motocoasa buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 27 Banda perforata buc 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 28 Surub buc 4 0.76 3.03 0.57 29 Surub buc 4 1.51 6.05 1.15 30 Saiba si piulita buc 16 0.42 6.72 1.28 31 Cheie universala buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 32 Pompa submersibila buc 1 327.73 327.73 62.27 33 Robinet trecere buc 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 34 Mufa VLRM buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 35 Mufa VLRM buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 36 Teava VLRM buc 50 4.20 210.08 39.92 37 Robinet fonta buc 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 38 Mufa si cot VLRM buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 39 Lacat buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 40 Robinet fonta buc 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 41 Saiba cu piulit